Gewestelijk Afstand Kampioenschap

Dames 500 m

1 Akki Kivits
2 Bo Mengerink
3 Mirjam Rottier
4 Marie Jeanne van Wonderen
5 Lianne van Gammeren
6 Sterre Pikaar
7 Danique Happel
8 Bryndis van Schijndel
9 Karlijn Schellekens
10 Amber Kerst
11 Kaat van Steekelenburg
12 Quinty Breij
13 Maura Swinkels
14 Noor van der Ster
15 Evi Brandhorst
16 Hylke Willemsen
17 Jill Lomme
18 Michelle van Sonsbeeck
19 Carlijn Tummers
20 Tialda Gerritsma
21 Jip Spel
Heren 500m
1 Tim Broere
2 Thom Rooijackers
3 Lucas Besteman
4 Mikel Kuijpers
5 Michael Clifton
6 Pieter de Munck
7 Bram Schouten
8 Thomas Jansen
9 Bryant Boogert
10 Tom van Loon
11 Swen Halferkamps
12 Felix Schussler
13 Sem Boon
14 Eric de Ruijter
15 Roel Hamers
16 Niek Berden
17 Thijs van de Burgt
18 Paul Hermans
19 Marnix van den Oever
20 Jens Klootwijk
21 Willem Leeuwenburgh
22 Cesar Stuijt

N
w

Gerit Wemmers

DB1
DC2
DSA
DB2
DC1
DB1
DC2
DC2
DC1
DAl
DB1
DB1
D55
D60
DC2
DC2
DC2
D50
DC1
D50
DSA

HSB
HB1
HA1l
HB1
HA2
HSB
HB2
HB2
HC2
HB2
HC2
HC2
HB1
H50
HN3
HB1
HC2
HSA
HB1
HB1
HSA
HB2
H40

44,13
44,82
45,79
45,93
46,32
46,41
46,64
46,84
47,72
47,88
48,02
48,08
49,72
49,82
50,16
51,40
51,75
52,20
53,04
53,71
57,55

39,32
40,17
40,44
40,60
40,77
41,01
41,10
41,28
41,31
41,39
41,99
42,19
42,40
42,59
42,72
42,81
42,85
42,98
43,10
43,34
43,38
43,70
43,92



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Teun van der Linden
Bennie Kriekaard
Eise van Schijndel
Rutger Verhoeff
Thijs Buisman
Thomas van Berkel
Tim Steunebrink
Martijn Willemsen
Sybe van Hijum

Ibe Hoedeman

Tijs van Gennip
Daan van den Boom
Merijn Beusen

Ard Kuijpers

Hans Bleeker

Harm Sinnige

Nick Meuwissen
André van Staalduinen
Sander Jansen

Daan Locht

Michael Boon

Qian van Etten
Gerjan Verhoeff
Koos Polak

Pieter Pennings
Ton van Helden
Pascal Geeratz

Tom van Dijck

Hans de Vos

Kenny de Leeuw

Dames 1000m
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Akki Kivits

Mirjam Rottier

Bo Mengerink

Marie Jeanne van Wonderen
Lianne van Gammeren
Kaat van Steekelenburg
Karlijn Schellekens
Sterre Pikaar

Bryndis van Schijndel
Quinty Breij

Amber Kerst

Noor van der Ster
Maura Swinkels
Danique Happel

Evi Brandhorst

Tialda Gerritsma
Michelle van Sonsbeeck

HC2
H40
HC1
HC1
HC2
HC2
HSA
H45
HSA
HC1
HC1
HA1
HC1
H50
H55
H60
HC1
H55
H55
HC1
H60
HA2
H45
H65
H50
H70
HC1
HC1
H60
HN1

DB1
DSA
DC2
DB2
DC1
DB1
DC1
DB1
DC2
DB1
DAl
D60
D55
DC2
DC2
D50
D50

44,30
44,32
44,51
44,85
44,95
45,02
45,20
45,48
45,65
45,92
46,06
46,79
46,88
47,15
47,36
47,79
48,02
48,22
48,43
48,68
48,93
49,18
49,58
49,71
50,20
50,61
50,91
52,69
52,90
56,12

1:28.43
1:29.84
1:32.41
1:34.38
1:35.47
1:36.25
1:36.29
1:37.42
1:38.29
1:39.38
1:39.65
1:39.88
1:39.94
1:41.48
1:43.73
1:44.06
1:45.79



18
19
20
21

Hylke Willemsen
Carlijn Tummers
Jip Spel

Jill Lomme

Heren 1000m
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Thomas Jansen
Kenny de Leeuw
Pieter de Munck
Tim Broere

Lucas Besteman
Thom Rooijackers
Mikel Kuijpers
Michael Clifton
Bram Schouten

Eric de Ruijter
Bryant Boogert

Roel Hamers
Willem Leeuwenburgh
Felix Schussler

Thijs van de Burgt
Tom van Loon

Niek Berden

Paul Hermans

Teun van der Linden
Sybe van Hijum
Martijn Willemsen
Gerit Wemmers
Swen Halferkamps
Jens Klootwijk
Marnix van den Oever
Bennie Kriekaard
Thomas van Berkel
Rutger Verhoeff
Eise van Schijndel
Tim Steunebrink
Cesar Stuijt

Sem Boon

Daan van den Boom
Thijs Buisman
Pieter Pennings

Ard Kuijpers

Hans Bleeker

Tijs van Gennip
Harm Sinnige

Ibe Hoedeman
Sander Jansen
Michael Boon
André van Staalduinen

DC2
DC1
DSA
DC2

HB2
HN1
HSB
HSB
HA1l
HB1
HB1
HA2
HB2
H50
HC2
HN3
HSA
HC2
HC2
HB2
HB1
HSA
HC2
HSA
H45
H40
HC2
HB1
HB1
H40
HC2
HC1
HC1
HSA
HB2
HB1
HA1l
HC2
H50
H50
H55
HC1
H60
HC1
H55
H60
H55

1:46.98
1:49.75
1:52.76
1:53.31

1:20.76
1:21.07
1:21.39
1:21.50
1:22.25
1:22.78
1:23.61
1:23.92
1:23.97
1:24.81
1:25.22
1:25.33
1:26.03
1:27.12
1:27.25
1:27.36
1:27.79
1:28.18
1:28.22
1:28.32
1:28.32
1:28.43
1:29.79
1:29.80
1:29.81
1:30.62
1:30.70
1:30.88
1:30.99
1:31.28
1:31.41
1:32.25
1:32.71
1:32.90
1:33.10
1:33.78
1:34.15
1:34.62
1:34.93
1:35.37
1:36.49
1:36.72
1:38.24



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Merijn Beusen
Gerjan Verhoeff
Qian van Etten
Koos Polak

Nick Meuwissen
Ton van Helden
Daan Locht
Hans de Vos
Tom van Dijck
Pascal Geeratz

HC1
H45
HA2
H65
HC1
H70
HC1
H60
HC1
HC1

1:38.36
1:40.26
1:41.08
1:41.62
1:42.54
1:45.92
1:45.93
1:48.33
1:50.01
1:50.02



